Interest, or interest, is used to calculate discounts, price increases, profits, business transactions, among others. The symbol representing the percentage of % - it reads the percentage, precedes the number. Example: 5% (five percent), 32% (thirty-two percent), 411% (four hundred
and eleven percent) etc. percentage, in which your denominator will be 100. Suppose the share has an X-number, so the ratio of this faction will be X/100. Thus, the X will be divided into 100 equal parts. So if we have 32%, the share representing that percentage is 32/100.